

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	B&W Co., Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134		Stanek Industries, LLC 17703 Palisades Drive Omaha, NE 68136		S&S Trenching, Inc. 14004 N 138th Street Omaha, NE 68142		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA-183 Mondamin, IA 51557	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT 5" PCC SIDEWALK	2,718	SF	6.85	18,618.30	6.43	17,476.74	7.50	20,385.00	8.00	21,744.00
2	CONSTRUCT PCC CURB RAMP	864	SF	9.00	7,776.00	11.00	9,504.00	8.00	6,912.00	12.00	10,368.00
3	CONSTRUCT IMPRINTED SURFACE	240	SF	9.00	2,160.00	10.00	2,400.00	13.00	3,120.00	11.00	2,640.00
4	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL (24 LOCATIONS)	192	SF	28.00	5,376.00	27.00	5,184.00	35.00	6,720.00	25.00	4,800.00
5	INSTALL TYPE "A" SEEDING WITH S-75 MATTING	947	SY	1.50	1,420.50	1.75	1,657.25	2.15	2,036.05	1.40	1,325.80
6	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE	18	EA	50.00	900.00	75.00	1,350.00	100.00	1,800.00	20.00	360.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-6, INCLUSIVE)					\$36,250.80		\$37,571.99		\$40,973.05		\$41,237.80
Estimated Start Date				4/1/2025		TBN		TBN		TBN	

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Mackie Construction, Inc. 14565 Portal Circle, Suite 117 La Vista, NE 68138							
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT 5" PCC SIDEWALK	2,718	SF	9.25	25,141.50						
2	CONSTRUCT PCC CURB RAMP	864	SF	13.42	11,594.88						
3	CONSTRUCT IMPRINTED SURFACE	240	SF	11.45	2,748.00						
4	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL (24 LOCATIONS)	192	SF	41.93	8,050.56						
5	INSTALL TYPE "A" SEEDING WITH S-75 MATTING	947	SY	2.60	2,462.20						
6	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE	18	EA	126.75	2,281.50						
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-6, INCLUSIVE)					\$52,278.64						
Estimated Start Date				4/15/2025							